
1 岩  崎  ゆ  う

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 4 44.99 16.83 28.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 -1 1 1 0

2 2T+1T 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -2 0 0 1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 1 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo<< << 1.10 -0.24 0.86-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.59-1 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 1

15.90 16.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.25 3.00 3.75 4.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 2.50 3.50 4.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 3.00 3.75 4.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.00 3.75 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.25 3.25 3.75 4.75 3.25

28.16

2 秋  山  友  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 17 42.64 19.28 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 2 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 0

6 2S+2T 2.60 -0.23 2.37-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -2 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

19.10 19.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.902.75 2.25 3.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.75 2.50 3.75 3.25 2.50

23.36
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3 小  林  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 9 42.29 18.53 23.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.970 -2 0 -1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 0 1 1 1

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.26 2.64-1 -3 -3 -3 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 1 1 0

7 2T 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 -2 0 1 1

18.70 18.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.852.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.50

23.76

4 高  橋  澄  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 40.62 16.30 24.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Tq q 3.00 -0.31 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 0 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

4 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.10 -0.23 2.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.12-1 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 -2 0 -1 0

16.50 16.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.75 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 2.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.052.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.102.50 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

24.32
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5 藤  曲      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津田塾大学 13 39.91 15.27 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 1 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

15.15 15.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 2.75 4.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 3.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 2.50

24.64

6 井  上  凜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合女子大学 14 39.70 16.98 22.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.60 1.08-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.300 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 2 1 0 0

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 -0.07 2.170 -1 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1T+1Lo 2.20 0.03 2.230 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.75 1.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

18.32 16.98

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.702.25 2.25 3.00 3.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.25 3.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 2.25 3.25 3.50 2.50

22.72
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7 佐  藤  未  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 5 39.10 14.30 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 -1 1 1 1

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.34 0.96-3 -3 -4 -2 -1

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0

5 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 -1 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

14.24 14.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.202.75 2.75 3.50 4.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.952.25 2.50 3.25 4.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.052.25 2.50 3.50 4.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.152.50 2.50 3.50 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.152.50 2.50 3.75 4.00 3.00

24.80

8 藤  生  侑里華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

共愛学園前橋国際大学 21 38.87 14.81 24.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 -0.26 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.30 1.06-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 0 2 1

8 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

15.46 14.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.052.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

24.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 新  留  綾  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 11 38.32 14.66 24.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.04 1.541 1 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 -1 1 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

6 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 1 0

8 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1.541 1 0 1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 1 2 1

14.20 14.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.952.50 2.25 3.50 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.052.50 2.50 3.75 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.952.50 2.50 3.50 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

24.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 田  中  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京外国語大学 15 38.03 14.27 23.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.08 2.82-1 0 -2 1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2T 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 1 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.16 0.84-2 -3 -4 -3 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

8 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

14.70 14.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.052.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.952.50 2.50 3.25 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.25 2.25 3.25 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 2.50 3.50 4.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.50 3.75 2.50

23.76
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11 堀      桃  歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 12 36.96 15.32 22.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 2 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 2 1

4 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 -1 0 -1

15.88 15.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.25 2.25 3.75 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.802.25 2.25 3.50 3.50 2.50

22.64

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 佐  藤  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

女子栄養大学 20 36.56 14.42 22.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.58 0.86-5 -5 -5 -3 -2

5 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1 1 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -5 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 2 0 1 1

15.84 14.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.702.00 2.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.751.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.802.25 2.25 3.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.25 2.50 3.75 3.50 2.50

22.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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13 岩  井  智  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

文京学院大学 19 34.63 12.75 22.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu<<+1S << 1.70 -0.49 1.21-3 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -2 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.55-1 1 0 1 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 0 1 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 -1 0 0

14.02 12.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.852.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

22.88

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

14 山  﨑  美  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 7 33.95 13.23 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 -2 -2 -2 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 1 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 -2 1 1 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 0 -1

7 1Lo+1Lo+2T 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-2 -1 0 0 0

13.78 13.23

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.652.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

20.72
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15 山  本  紘  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

田園調布学園大学 16 32.46 11.12 21.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.20 1.080 -3 -3 -2 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Sq q 1.30 -0.31 0.99-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.38 0.98-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

7 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.61 0.67-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

12.68 11.12

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 2.25 3.00 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.50 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

21.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 髙  瀬  真  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 32.30 9.42 22.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.60 1.08-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 1Aq q 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 -1 0 0 1

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.49 0.95-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 -3 0 0 0

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.20 9.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 2.50 3.75 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.702.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.00 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.852.25 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

22.88
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17 市  原  茉  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 10 32.06 8.70 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-5 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.01 1.410 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -3 1 0 -1

9.00 8.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.902.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

23.36

18 八  木  まりな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際基督教大学 18 31.91 10.09 22.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq+1T q 2.20 -0.36 1.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 1A+1T 1.50 -0.02 1.480 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -3 -4 0 -1

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

10.40 10.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.952.75 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

22.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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19 川  上  晴  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 1 31.66 11.70 20.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.47 1.33-3 -3 -4 -1 -2

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 -1 1 1 1

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -2 0 0 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

13.72 11.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.50 2.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 1.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.552.00 2.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.652.75 2.00 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 1.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

20.96

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

20 栗  原  優理子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 8 31.16 11.32 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.01 1.510 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 -2 -1 0 0

12.20 11.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 1.75 2.75 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.25

19.84
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21 佐  藤  かいら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 24.67 6.23 19.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.29 1.07-4 -3 -5 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 2S+1T+1T 2.10 0.03 2.130 0 0 1 0

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.76 6.23

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.25 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.352.00 1.75 2.75 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.201.75 1.75 2.50 3.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.25 1.75 2.75 3.25 2.25

19.44

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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